
CTTA ITF Women's Cup
ITF Women's Circuit

Week of

13 JUN 2011

City,Country

Taipei, TPE

WS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

10000

Tourn. Key

W-C10-TPE-02A-2011

ITF Supervisor

Hany El-Khafief
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 477 TPE  CHAN, Chin-Wei [1]

2 1017 JPN  SUGANO, Tomoko

3 1182 JPN  WAKUI, Maya

4 LL TPE  CHUEN, Chu-Chen

5 Q TPE  HUANG, Huai-Hsuan

6 Q TPE  YANG, Chia Hsien

7 TPE  WANG, Wen-Ling

8 799 KOR  KANG, Seo-Kyung [8]

9 585 JPN  NAKANO, Yumi [3]

10 986 TPE  LEE, Hua-Chen

11 WC TPE  LEE, Pei-Chi

12 Q TPE  CHEN, Lu-Ling

13 1182 TPE  HSIEH, Shu-Ying

14 WC TPE  MIAO, Yui-Lynn

15 KOR  LEE, Se Jin

16 776 CHN  YANG, Zi [7]

17 699 TPE  CHEN, Yi [5]

18 TPE  KAO, Shao-Yuan

19 851 TPE  JUAN, Ting-Fei

20 1038 JPN  KOGA, Ai

21 Q JPN  OHTA, Sanae

22 WC TPE  CHEN, Yen-Ling

23 Q KOR  YOU, Song-Yee

24 693 JPN  MIYAZAKI, Yumi [4]

25 748 USA  HSU, Chieh-Yu [6]

26 CHN  PANG, Yang

27 Q TPE  CHU, Chih-Hsien

28 Q TPE  KAO, Pei Chuan

29 Q TPE  TAI, Yu-Lin

30 AUS  MIYAKAWA, Nana

31 JPN  OZEKI, Michika

32 569 JPN  KOSHINO, Yurina [2]

Round 2

 CHAN, Chin-Wei [1]
 6-3 6-1 

 CHUEN, Chu-Chen
 6-4 6-4 

 YANG, Chia Hsien
 6-2 6-2 

 KANG, Seo-Kyung [8]
 6-4 6-2 

 LEE, Hua-Chen
 6-1 6-2 

 LEE, Pei-Chi
 6-1 6-1 

 HSIEH, Shu-Ying
 7-6(4) 2-6 6-0 

 YANG, Zi [7]
 6-2 6-2 

 KAO, Shao-Yuan
 6-4 2-6 7-6(1) 

 JUAN, Ting-Fei
 6-2 6-3 

 CHEN, Yen-Ling
 6-1 6-0 

 MIYAZAKI, Yumi [4]
 6-2 6-3 

 HSU, Chieh-Yu [6]
 6-0 6-1 

 KAO, Pei Chuan
 6-2 3-0 Ret.

 TAI, Yu-Lin
 6-1 6-2 

 KOSHINO, Yurina [2]
 6-1 6-2 

Quarterfinals

 CHAN, Chin-Wei [1]
 6-2 6-2 

 KANG, Seo-Kyung [8]
 6-0 6-1 

 LEE, Hua-Chen
 6-3 3-6 6-3 

 HSIEH, Shu-Ying
 6-4 7-5 

 JUAN, Ting-Fei
 6-3 6-2 

 CHEN, Yen-Ling
 6-4 6-1 

 HSU, Chieh-Yu [6]
 6-2 6-3 

 TAI, Yu-Lin
 6-0 6-0 

Semifinals

 CHAN, Chin-Wei [1]
 3-6 6-2 6-2 

 HSIEH, Shu-Ying
 2-6 7-5 7-5 

 JUAN, Ting-Fei
 6-3 6-2 

 HSU, Chieh-Yu [6]
 6-0 6-1 

Final

 CHAN, Chin-Wei [1]
 6-3 6-1 

 HSU, Chieh-Yu [6]
 6-3 7-6(1) 

 HSU, Chieh-Yu [6]
 6-1 6-4 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players

1 CHAN, Chin-Wei
2 KOSHINO, Yurina
3 NAKANO, Yumi
4 MIYAZAKI, Yumi
5 CHEN, Yi
6 HSU, Chieh-Yu
7 YANG, Zi
8 KANG, Seo-Kyung

# Lucky Losers Replacing

1 CHUEN, Chu-Chen LEE, YA-HSUAN

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  12 JUN 2011 13:52 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 Nana, MIYAWAKA (AUS)(UnR)
 Player representatives
 Huai-Hsuan HUANG
 
 Signature

  Hany El-Khafief


